All rights reserved, CONTEG © 2013
1
CONTEG, spol. s r.o.
Czech Republic Headquarters:
Na Vítězné pláni 1719/4
140 00  Prague 4
Tel.: +420 261 219 182

the extrusions without influencing the position of the Air Separation
Frame.
To order the NG solution, just place an “A” in the last position normally used to indicate the depth of the rack in the ordering code matrix. The
following are two examples of correctly numbered rack orders: RSF-42-60/10A-WWFWA-2EF, RSF-48-60/12A-WW00A-0FF.
RSF-42-80/10A - with
A-type extrusions
RSF-42-60/10A - with
A-type extrusions
All rights reserved, CONTEG © 2013
2
Code Depth of cold
zone in mm
Applicable for RSF
H in U W in mm
DP-RSF-CWA-42/60 variable 42 600
DP-RSF-CWA-42/80 variable 42   800
DP-RSF-CWA-45/60 variable 45 600
DP-RSF-CWA-45/80 variable 45 800
DP-RSF-CWA-48/60 variable 48   600
DP-RSF-CWA-48/80 variable 48 800
RELATED ACCESSORIES
Code Options
DP-RP-VM-07 Brackets for mounting vertical PDU IP-Dxx in RSF rack with A-type extrusions, set for 1 PDU
DP-RP-VM-08 Brackets for mounting vertical PDU IP-BA in RSF rack with A-type extrusions, set for 1 PDU